
Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #34 (1 Scheibe + Putter) • 21.12.2024 19:17 (1)

Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #34 (1 Scheibe + Putter)

No  23er Runde Finale Gesamt  

Open

1. Lennard Staszyk 65 17 82  

2. Federico José Sörenson Sánchez 67 15 82  

3. Matthias Müller 68 16 84  

4. Erwin Warkentin 70 18 88  

5. Manuel (Manolo) García García 71  71  

6. Kim Smeyers 74  74  

7. Björn Gumprich 75  75  

8. Simon Guder 76  76  

9. Frank Butz 79  79  

10. Markus Staszyk 80  80  

10. Jan Sauthof 80  80  

Amateur

1. Jesko Kohlstedt 71 19 90  

2. Dominik Pell 75 20 95  

3. Lukas Bölker 80 17 97  

4. Mark Kresse 79 19 98  

5. Niklas Ecke 84  84  

6. Dirk Klosa 87  87  

7. Marcel Knieper 88  88  

7. Lukas Thomas Mastalerz 88  88  

9. Nico Matsche 94  94  

10. Jonas Schmidt 96  96  

11. Libuše Anna Horka 97  97  

12. Jörg 98  98  

13. Helge Strott 99  99  

https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063099
https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063099


Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #34 (1 Scheibe + Putter) • 21.12.2024 19:17 (2)

23er Runde Finale Sum

 Open   

1 Federico José Sörenson Sánchez 67 15 82

1 Lennard Staszyk 65 17 82

3 Matthias Müller 68 16 84

4 Erwin Warkentin 70 18 88

5 Manuel (Manolo) García García 71 71

6 Kim Smeyers 74 74

7 Björn Gumprich 75 75

8 Simon Guder 76 76

9 Frank Butz 79 79

10 Jan Sauthof 80 80

10 Markus Staszyk 80 80

 Amateur   

1 Jesko Kohlstedt 71 19 90

2 Dominik Pell 75 20 95

3 Lukas Bölker 80 17 97

4 Marc 79 19 98

5 Niklas Ecke 84 84

6 Dirk Klosa 87 87

7 Lukas Thomas Mastalerz 88 88

7 Marcel Knieper 88 88

9 Nico Matsche 94 94

10 Jonas Schmidt 96 96

11 Libuše Anna Horka 97 97

12 Jörg 98 98

13 Helge Strott 99 99

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063108
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063117
https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063099


Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #34 (1 Scheibe + Putter) • 21.12.2024 19:17 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063099

